
 1º TORNEIO ATLETISMO PAULISTA

1 Serie Masculino

Vento: +1.0 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 523 31300 Jonatha do Nascimento do Paraizo Mendes 14/04/1990 São Paulo FC/Kiatleta 13.84

2 545 55701 Jordan Santos de Souza 30/07/1998 ORCAMPI 14.43

3 488 50975 Jose Alan Soares da Silva 18/12/1997 SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 14.55

4 496 72068 Wesley Victor da Silva 24/07/2001 Instituto Edson Luciano Ribeiro 14.80

5 526 69054 Adrian Henrique Dias Vieira 03/01/2001 SESI - SP 15.15

6 500 61169 Joao Victor de Oliveira Macedo 05/01/2001 Clube Esperia 15.70

7 518 55806 Jeremias Daniel 26/05/1997 MEM 18.60

2 Serie Masculino

Vento: +1.1 m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 528 53243 Rafael Henrique Campos Pereira 08/04/1997 CLA DELFOS 13.58

2 498 49838 Eduardo dos Santos Rodrigues de Deus 08/10/1995 CT - Maranhão 13.62

3 495 32493 Jonathas Filipe da Silva Brito 30/11/1992 AABLU 13.80

4 520 42954 Matheus Nunes Rocha 19/12/1994 Associação de Atletismo Pista e Campo de Sorocaba14.11

5 499 49436 Paulo Henrique da Silva 29/06/1995 Clube Esperia 14.26

6 510 46625 Lucas da Silva Catanhede 03/11/1994 ACA 14.62

511 59806 Jose Fernando Ferreira Santana 27/03/1999 Projeto Atletismo Campeão DNF

GERAL Masculino

Vento: m/s

Col Nº CBAt Nasc. Equipe Marca

1 528 53243 Rafael Henrique Campos Pereira 08/04/1997 CLA DELFOS 13.58 q

2 498 49838 Eduardo dos Santos Rodrigues de Deus 08/10/1995 CT - Maranhão 13.62 q

3 495 32493 Jonathas Filipe da Silva Brito 30/11/1992 AABLU 13.80 q

4 523 31300 Jonatha do Nascimento do Paraizo Mendes 14/04/1990 São Paulo FC/Kiatleta 13.84 q

5 520 42954 Matheus Nunes Rocha 19/12/1994 Associação de Atletismo Pista e Campo de Sorocaba14.11 q

6 499 49436 Paulo Henrique da Silva 29/06/1995 Clube Esperia 14.26 q

7 545 55701 Jordan Santos de Souza 30/07/1998 ORCAMPI 14.43 q

8 488 50975 Jose Alan Soares da Silva 18/12/1997 SPORT CLUB DO RECIFE 14.55 q

9 510 46625 Lucas da Silva Catanhede 03/11/1994 ACA 14.62

10 496 72068 Wesley Victor da Silva 24/07/2001 Instituto Edson Luciano Ribeiro 14.80

11 526 69054 Adrian Henrique Dias Vieira 03/01/2001 SESI - SP 15.15

12 500 61169 Joao Victor de Oliveira Macedo 05/01/2001 Clube Esperia 15.70

13 518 55806 Jeremias Daniel 26/05/1997 MEM 18.60

511 59806 Jose Fernando Ferreira Santana 27/03/1999 Projeto Atletismo Campeão DNF

Adulto Altura Barreira: 1,067

Data: 17/04/2021 Hora: 09:20

Atleta

110 metros com barreiras Semifinal
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